
FCL Topaz (Frasers Centrepoint), Sekisui
House & KH Capital (Keong Hong Holdings)

Intrepid Investments (Hong Leong Holdings),
Verwood Holdings (City Developments)
& TID Residential

First Bedok Land (GuocoLand)

UOL Venture Investments, Singland Homes
(Singapore Land) & Kheng Leong Company

Hoi Hup Realty & Sunway Developments

Sim Lian Land & Sim Lian Development 

MCC Land (Singapore) 

Allgreen Properties 

Provisional tender results for 99-year private housing site
in Siglap Road

624.18

600.12

582.94

582.30

477.00

571.07

539.00

503.16

858.02

824.95

801.32

800.45

655.70

785.01

740.93

691.66

BID PRICE (S$M)BIDDERS S$PSF PPR

Note: Names of parent companies in italics

East Coast attraction

Source: URA, ACRA

Victoria
School

Mandarin

Laguna
Park

East
Coast
Seafood
Centre

Gardens

Marine
Garden

Kampong 
Siglap

Mosque

Villa
Marina

Siglap
MRT

Station
(future)

Site
PARKWAY

  COAST

PARADE   ROAD

MARINE 

S
IG

LA
P

SIGLAP 

R
O

A
D

LI
N

K

EAST


