

East Coast attraction



Provisional tender results for 99-year private housing site in Siglap Road

BIDDERS	BID PRICE (\$M)	S\$PSF PPR
FCL Topaz (<i>Frasers Centrepoint</i>), Sekisui House & KH Capital (<i>Keong Hong Holdings</i>)	624.18	858.02
Intrepid Investments (<i>Hong Leong Holdings</i>), Verwood Holdings (<i>City Developments</i>) & TID Residential	600.12	824.95
First Bedok Land (<i>GuocoLand</i>)	582.94	801.32
UOL Venture Investments, Singland Homes (<i>Singapore Land</i>) & Kheng Leong Company	582.30	800.45
Hoi Hup Realty & Sunway Developments	571.07	785.01
Sim Lian Land & Sim Lian Development	539.00	740.93
MCC Land (Singapore)	503.16	691.66
Allgreen Properties	477.00	655.70

Note: Names of parent companies in italics